
 ID # St#  St Name City Ar List Price  Open House Type SLC Date Start End 
OC22178575 104 Swift IR 699 $2,480,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:30PM5:00PM
DW22187882 57 Gramercy IR AA $4,500 Public 08/27/2022 12:00PM2:00PM
TR22178819 143 Schick IR AA $1,159,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22143657 49 Waldorf IR AA $1,018,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22188461 233 steely IR AA $1,080,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22173098 3151 Watermarke PL IR AA $699,900 Public STD 08/27/2022 11:00AM3:00PM
NP22176133 147 Placemark IR AA $1,198,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22148103 166 Tribeca IR AA $1,150,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
TR22141382 222 Placemark IR AA $799,900 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
IV22182321 109 Carlow IR CV $987,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00AM4:00PM
TR22164853 110 Fairbridge IR CV $1,450,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22118122 55 Henson IR EASTW $1,550,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22172698 134 Parkwood IR EASTW $4,500 Public STD 08/27/2022 11:00AM1:00PM
OC22174790 106 Landover IR EASTW $5,800 Public STD 08/27/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
OC22122800 106 Landover IR EASTW $1,850,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
OC22131577 22 Butterfield IR EC $949,900 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22186469 36 Silverwood IR EC $889,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22175213 4871 Winvale AVE IR EC $1,028,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
IV22188780 364 Baluster IR GP $1,793,129 Public STD 08/27/2022 10:00AM6:00PM

OC22188502 191 Follyhatch IR GP $1,238,888 Public STD,
TRUS 08/27/2022 2:00PM4:00PM

IV22188420 358 Baluster IR GP $1,801,054 Public STD 08/27/2022 10:00AM6:00PM
AR22180194 126 Interval IR GP $1,550,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22150167 79 Ray IR GP $3,399,888 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22105520 129 Sculpture IR GP $1,798,888 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
OC22172729 126 Bravo IR GP $1,425,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
TR22171757 66 Crater IR GP $2,990,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
OC22161028 76 Eider Run IR GP $4,688,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22185320 61 Buttonquail IR GP $3,980,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22185542 127 Fable IR GP $1,099,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
TR22125418 196 Stellar IR GP $1,599,990 Public STD 08/27/2022 11:30AM3:00PM
TR22171747 125 Port IR GP $1,700,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
OC22181997 556 Cultivate IR GP $5,800 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00AM
TR22173736 162 Frame IR GP $1,350,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
OC22181146 125 Cultivate IR GP $1,590,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
OC22177984 61 Ray IR GP $3,189,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22174838 127 Cruiser IR GP $3,050,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
AR22167914 79 Bolide IR GP $3,198,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
OC22174806 143 Acamar IR GP $1,290,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22137877 63 Crater IR GP $2,500,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
TR22165033 254 Harringay IR GP $1,148,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
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 ID # St#  St Name City Ar List Price  Open House Type SLC Date Start End 
OC22165557 52 Bolide IR GP $3,250,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22138014 74 Thrush IR GP $3,999,999 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
IG22118933 63 Eider Run IR GP $3,389,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
TR22119293 117 San Benito IR IRSP $1,599,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
22137979 101 ASTER MESA IR LGA $7,950,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
WS22097874 103 Pinnacle IR LGA $6,490,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22169663 59 Modena IR LGA $2,688,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM2:00PM
PW22181412 3 Zuma IR NK $1,250,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22174240 20 Whitford IR NK $1,645,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22183864 54 Masterson IR NK $1,825,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
CV22160193 12 Larchwood IR NK $1,498,888 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
OC22154637 10 Augusta IR NW $1,295,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM3:00PM
OC22185311 226 Springview IR NW $469,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 11:00AM3:00PM
OC22122451 9 Castillo IR NW $1,770,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
TR22107899 160 Kingswood IR NW $1,560,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
OC22176113 131 Huntington IR NW $685,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22177881 3 Descanso IR NW $1,698,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
22188821 2 WESTPORT IR NW $5,300 Public 08/27/2022 1:30PM4:30PM
22190059 2 WESTPORT IR NW $1,599,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:30PM4:30PM
OC22104707 307 Huntington IR NW $799,900 Public STD 08/27/2022 11:302:00PM
IG22180451 70 Streamwood IR NW $499,999 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
AR22177238 13 Carlina IR NW $1,490,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
OC22096964 25 Teak Bridge IR NW $2,350,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22105222 10 Lucero E IR NW $1,400,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00AM
OC22187023 2211 Crescent Oak IR OC $618,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22129711 53 Wild Horse IR OH $2,150,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
NP22181213 106 Tritone IR OH $1,699,999 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
PW22181469 110 Dolci IR OH $1,888,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
TR22142662 327 Paradiso IR OH $2,468,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
WS22166069 241 Oceano IR OH $2,550,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22170206 323 Paradiso IR OH $2,698,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM5:00PM
NP22184356 65 Rockinghorse IR OH $2,990,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
NP22184234 65 Rockinghorse IR OH $15,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22184813 198 Villa Ridge IR OH $1,980,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22183620 329 Paradiso IR OH $2,690,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22177702 65 Derby IR OH $2,480,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22170470 125 Sky heights IR OH $2,750,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
TR22173221 66 Furlong IR OH $2,188,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00AM4:00PM
TR22149871 64 Steeplechase IR OH $2,990,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22126256 15 Lonestar IR OH $3,180,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 2:00PM4:30PM
OC22138834 147 Toretta IR OH $1,878,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM3:30PM
OC22074145 112 BOULDER PASS IR OH $5,999,999 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM



 ID # St#  St Name City Ar List Price  Open House Type SLC Date Start End 
OC22164931 21 Tarocco IR OT $689,888 Public STD 08/27/2022 11:00AM5:00PM
AR22182698 136 Newburry IR PS $5,200 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22161563 45 Scarlet Bloom IR PS $1,499,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 3:00PM5:00PM
OC22137822 209 Plum lily IR PS $1,750,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22188884 105 Desert Lotus IR PS $1,280,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22131750 199 Elkhorn IR PS $1,095,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22156871 219 Elkhorn IR PS $959,999 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22184341 58 Long Grass IR PS $1,395,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 11:00AM4:30PM
WS22172456 193 Desert Bloom IR PS $2,195,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 11:00AM5:00PM
OC22159266 109 Soaring Eagle IR PS $1,700,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
OC22170396 119 Lost IR PS $1,499,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22161467 22 Seasons IR QH $1,169,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22141030 28 Dreamlight IR QH $4,588,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 3:30PM4:30PM
OC22163131 39 Tall Oak IR QH $1,098,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
OC22170926 19 Madrona IR SJ $889,900 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22157778 24 Flowerstalk IR STE $1,248,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22165720 136 Beechmont IR STG $2,000,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22175713 57 Gainsboro IR STG $2,866,888 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22188137 66 Dunmore IR STG $2,690,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
OC22180510 18961 Glenmont IR TR $3,295,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22138235 34 Rustling Wind IR TR $1,548,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM3:00PM
TR22182959 12 Valley View IR TR $1,598,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:30PM
OC22181540 1 Orion IR TR $3,275,000 Public TRUS 08/27/2022 10:00AM1:00PM
OC22184278 22 Misty Meadow IR TR $1,575,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22175797 5015 Paseo De Vega IR TR $1,550,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
GD22108114 18802 Saginaw DR IR TR $1,766,800 Public STD 08/27/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
OC22182425 25 BLUE SUMMIT IR TRG $5,188,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22152530 8 Butternut LN IR UP $1,395,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22178508 32 Wintersweet WAY IR UP $988,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 10:00AM2:00PM
OC22187383 15 cherry S IR UP $980,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
OC22172857 125 Willowbend IR UP $1,899,999 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22165359 355 Stanford CT IR UT $1,099,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:30PM4:00PM
OC22188710 25 Silkberry IR WB $1,248,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00AM4:00PM
OC22185475 171 Briarwood IR WB $2,700 Public 08/27/2022 1:30PM5:00PM
OC22180711 76 Clearbrook IR WB $849,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
OC22173081 3 Claret IR WB $849,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM3:00PM
PW22151059 136 Briarwood IR WB $935,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 11:30AM3:00PM
OC22157530 71 Firwood IR WB $750,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22184522 3 Lakeview IR WB $1,349,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
OC22181650 61 Bluejay IR WB $1,280,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22159045 147 Rockwood IR WB $699,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22092858 49 Briarglen IR WB $749,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM



 ID # St#  St Name City Ar List Price  Open House Type SLC Date Start End 
NP22187981 34 Calypso IR WD $899,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22187867 34 Pink Sage IR WD $800,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
TR22159471 24 Pink Sage IR WD $790,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
PW22163415 107 Calypso IR WD $949,900 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
OC22183032 50 Eclipse IR WD $2,580,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22130250 207 Wild Lilac IR WD $1,250,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:30PM3:30PM
OC22146367 14941 Athel AVE IR WN $1,349,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 11:00AM3:00PM
OC22184927 15 Minnesota IR WN $1,400,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
TR22064961 32 Elksford AVE IR WN $799,800 Public STD 08/27/2022 11:00AM2:00PM
OC22184315 5 Del Perlatto IR WP $4,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 11:00AM2:00PM
OC22163246 3401 Ladrillo Aisle IR WP $899,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22155133 1 Valmarana Aisle IR WP $1,199,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22184621 17641 Manchester AVE IR WP $1,049,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00AM
OC22154498 17 Almeria IR WP $1,458,800 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22167863 19 Santa Teresita IR WP $1,625,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
LG22174963 27 Del Sonterra IR WP $1,449,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22178575 104 Swift IR 699 $2,480,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:30PM5:00PM
TR22178819 143 Schick IR AA $1,159,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22136273 716 Rockefeller IR AA $1,464,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22188461 233 steely IR AA $1,080,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
NP22159408 192 Tribeca IR AA $1,349,900 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM3:00PM
PW22163151 3141 Michelson DR IR AA $4,200 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM1:00PM
TR22141382 222 Placemark IR AA $799,900 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
IV22182321 109 Carlow IR CV $987,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00AM4:00PM
TR22164853 110 Fairbridge IR CV $1,450,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22172698 134 Parkwood IR EASTW $4,500 Public STD 08/28/2022 11:00AM1:00PM
OC22174790 106 Landover IR EASTW $5,800 Public STD 08/28/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
OC22122800 106 Landover IR EASTW $1,850,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
OC22171226 8 Springfield IR EC $3,200 Broker TRUS 08/28/2022 2:00PM3:00PM
OC22178335 25 Snowberry IR EC $879,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM3:00PM
NP22188089 45 Golden Star IR EC $4,300 Public 08/28/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22131577 22 Butterfield IR EC $949,900 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22186469 36 Silverwood IR EC $889,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM

OC22188502 191 Follyhatch IR GP $1,238,888 Public STD,
TRUS 08/28/2022 2:00PM4:00PM

AR22180194 126 Interval IR GP $1,550,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
IG22118933 63 Eider Run IR GP $3,389,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22105520 129 Sculpture IR GP $1,798,888 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
OC22172729 126 Bravo IR GP $1,425,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
TR22171757 66 Crater IR GP $2,990,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
OC22186498 136 Cadence IR GP $1,288,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22181146 125 Cultivate IR GP $1,590,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM



 ID # St#  St Name City Ar List Price  Open House Type SLC Date Start End 
PW22185542 127 Fable IR GP $1,099,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
TR22125418 196 Stellar IR GP $1,599,990 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
TR22173736 162 Frame IR GP $1,350,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 11:00AM2:00PM
TR22171747 125 Port IR GP $1,700,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
OC22181997 556 Cultivate IR GP $5,800 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22177984 61 Ray IR GP $3,189,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
OC22137877 63 Crater IR GP $2,500,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
AR22167914 79 Bolide IR GP $3,198,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
OC22174806 143 Acamar IR GP $1,290,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
WS22171833 194 Novel IR GP $929,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22165557 52 Bolide IR GP $3,250,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22138014 74 Thrush IR GP $3,999,999 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
OC22180272 90 Lupari IR LGA $1,688,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
WS22097874 103 Pinnacle IR LGA $6,490,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22181412 3 Zuma IR NK $1,250,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
PW22164045 10 Bolinas IR NK $1,250,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22185875 1503 Terra Bella IR NK $799,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
WS22161771 6 Petaluma IR NK $1,799,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
OC22174240 20 Whitford IR NK $1,645,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22183864 54 Masterson IR NK $1,825,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
CV22160193 12 Larchwood IR NK $1,498,888 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
OC22188252 26 Palmatum IR NW $1,558,880 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
IG22180451 70 Streamwood IR NW $499,999 Public STD 08/28/2022 10:00AM2:00PM
OC22176113 131 Huntington IR NW $685,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22181332 17 calabria IR NW $4,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
OC22177881 3 Descanso IR NW $1,698,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22160221 8 Hibiscus IR NW $2,619,999 Public STD 08/28/2022 10:00AM1:00PM
PW22105222 10 Lucero E IR NW $1,400,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22096964 25 Teak Bridge IR NW $2,350,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22124582 419 Ridgeway IR NW $1,288,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
OC22170753 3201 Aspen IR OC $960,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22187023 2211 Crescent Oak IR OC $618,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM

OC22172135 23 Rawhide IR OH $2,999,900 Public STD,
TRUS 08/28/2022 2:00PM5:00PM

OC22170470 125 Sky heights IR OH $2,750,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
WS22166069 241 Oceano IR OH $2,550,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22162353 50 Trotter IR OH $5,500 Public STD 08/28/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
OC22145291 50 Trotter IR OH $1,768,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
OC22170206 323 Paradiso IR OH $2,698,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM5:00PM
NP22184356 65 Rockinghorse IR OH $2,990,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
NP22184234 65 Rockinghorse IR OH $15,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22184813 198 Villa Ridge IR OH $1,980,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM3:00PM



 ID # St#  St Name City Ar List Price  Open House Type SLC Date Start End 
OC22183620 329 Paradiso IR OH $2,690,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22177702 65 Derby IR OH $2,480,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
TR22173221 66 Furlong IR OH $2,188,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
TR22149871 64 Steeplechase IR OH $2,990,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22126256 15 Lonestar IR OH $3,180,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 2:00PM4:30PM
OC22074145 112 BOULDER PASS IR OH $5,999,999 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22138834 147 Toretta IR OH $1,878,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22170231 228 Tangelo IR OT $475,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 11:00AM2:00PM
OC22164931 21 Tarocco IR OT $689,888 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
AR22182698 136 Newburry IR PS $5,200 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22188884 105 Desert Lotus IR PS $1,280,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22131750 199 Elkhorn IR PS $1,095,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22156871 219 Elkhorn IR PS $959,999 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
WS22172456 193 Desert Bloom IR PS $2,195,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 11:00AM5:00PM
OC22172492 79 Plateau IR PS $1,180,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:30PM4:30PM
OC22159266 109 Soaring Eagle IR PS $1,700,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
OC22170396 119 Lost IR PS $1,499,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
PW22167798 5 Peppercorn IR QH $1,438,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22170926 19 Madrona IR SJ $889,900 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
PW22163081 9 Cerrito IR SJ $799,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22157778 24 Flowerstalk IR STE $1,248,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
OC22179940 50 Dunmore IR STG $3,775,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:30PM
OC22175713 57 Gainsboro IR STG $2,866,888 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22188137 66 Dunmore IR STG $2,690,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
PW22163877 11 Wandering Rill IR TR $2,248,500 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22180510 18961 Glenmont IR TR $3,295,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22146396 68 Canyon Ridge IR TR $1,298,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22184493 10 Candlebush IR TR $6,500 Public 08/28/2022 1:30PM4:30PM
OC22184278 22 Misty Meadow IR TR $1,575,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
NP22140239 8 Highland View IR TR $895,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22175797 5015 Paseo De Vega IR TR $1,550,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
WS22189125 4931 Persimmon LN IR UP $1,488,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM3:00AM
OC22152530 8 Butternut LN IR UP $1,395,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22178508 32 Wintersweet WAY IR UP $988,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 10:00AM2:00PM
OC22187383 15 cherry S IR UP $980,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 11:00AM3:00PM
TR22170361 21 Rockrose WAY IR UP $1,225,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22175027 39 Lehigh Aisle IR UT $828,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:30PM4:00PM
OC22188710 25 Silkberry IR WB $1,248,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22180711 76 Clearbrook IR WB $849,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22132245 47 Greenmoor IR WB $578,888 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM1:30PM
LG22160220 44 MEADOWGRASS IR WB $1,450,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00AM2:00PM
OC22184522 3 Lakeview IR WB $1,349,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 2:00PM4:00PM



 ID # St#  St Name City Ar List Price  Open House Type SLC Date Start End 
OC22181650 61 Bluejay IR WB $1,280,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22092858 49 Briarglen IR WB $749,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22178799 87 Long Meadow IR WD $4,500 Public STD 08/28/2022 3:00PM5:00PM
NP22187981 34 Calypso IR WD $899,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22187867 34 Pink Sage IR WD $800,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22163415 107 Calypso IR WD $949,900 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
WS22136306 53 Fanlight IR WD $2,225,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 3:00PM6:00PM
OC22183032 50 Eclipse IR WD $2,580,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22130250 207 Wild Lilac IR WD $1,250,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:30PM3:30PM
OC22175051 67 Cliffwood IR WI $1,295,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM4:00PM
OC22146367 14941 Athel AVE IR WN $1,349,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM3:00PM
OC22184927 15 Minnesota IR WN $1,400,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
TR22064961 32 Elksford AVE IR WN $799,800 Public STD 08/28/2022 11:00AM2:00PM
OC22163246 3401 Ladrillo Aisle IR WP $899,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22184621 17641 Manchester AVE IR WP $1,049,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22154498 17 Almeria IR WP $1,458,800 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22181952 1 Posada IR WP $4,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 10:30AM12:00P
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